
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RUIMWIJK, Jadyn JR Merrimack 11.18  (+5.0) 1(1) 9

2 OMUEMU, Eseosa SR Merrimack 11.24  (+5.0) 1(2) 7

3 HUGHES, Alexander JR Merrimack 11.28  (+5.0) 1(3)

4 PAULHAMUS, John FR Stonehill 11.32  (+5.0) 1(4) 6

5 REIMER, Jared SR Bentley 11.35  (+5.0) 1(5) 5

6 DWYER, Jake SO Stonehill 11.47  (+1.3) 2(1) 4

7 SKOPAS, Nathan SO Stonehill 11.62  (+5.0) 1(6)

8 WENDEL, Devin JR Bentley 11.72 11.712  (+1.3) 2(2) 3

9 SOLIMINE, Jonathan SO Bentley 11.72 11.719  (+1.3) 2(3)

10 ANDERSON, Sam SO Stonehill 11.78  (+5.0) 1(7)

11 ARIAS, Antony FR Bentley 11.86  (+4.4) 3(1)

12 DENNEHY, Ryan FR Bentley 11.87  (+4.4) 3(2)

13 HENRY, Cedric FR Stonehill 12.00  (+1.3) 2(4)

14 PELLEGRINE, Kevin SR Bentley 12.06  (+1.3) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+5.0)

1 RUIMWIJK, Jadyn JR Merrimack 11.18

2 OMUEMU, Eseosa SR Merrimack 11.24

3 HUGHES, Alexander JR Merrimack 11.28

4 PAULHAMUS, John FR Stonehill 11.32

5 REIMER, Jared SR Bentley 11.35

6 SKOPAS, Nathan SO Stonehill 11.62

7 ANDERSON, Sam SO Stonehill 11.78

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 DWYER, Jake SO Stonehill 11.47

2 WENDEL, Devin JR Bentley 11.72 11.712

3 SOLIMINE, Jonathan SO Bentley 11.72 11.719

4 HENRY, Cedric FR Stonehill 12.00

5 PELLEGRINE, Kevin SR Bentley 12.06

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+4.4)

1 ARIAS, Antony FR Bentley 11.86

2 DENNEHY, Ryan FR Bentley 11.87

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GERMANNA, Jayden FR Stonehill 22.64  (+4.2) 1(1) 9

2 LOUIS, Jason SO Merrimack 22.87  (+4.2) 1(2) 7

3 PAULHAMUS, John FR Stonehill 23.24  (+4.2) 1(3) 6

4 MURPHY, Matthew SR Merrimack 23.39  (+4.2) 1(4) 5

5 WIX, Joe JR Bentley 23.52  (+3.3) 2(1) 4

6 LOREUS, Daryl SR Merrimack 23.59  (+4.2) 1(5)

7 SKOPAS, Nathan SO Stonehill 23.63  (+3.3) 2(2)

8 WENDEL, Devin JR Bentley 23.90  (+3.3) 2(3) 3

9 REIMER, Jared SR Bentley 23.95  (+3.3) 2(4)

10 SOLIMINE, Jonathan SO Bentley 24.24  (+4.8) 3(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 PELLEGRINE, Kevin SR Bentley 24.61  (+4.8) 3(2)

12 HENRY, Cedric FR Stonehill 25.11 25.104  (+3.3) 2(5)

12 DENNEHY, Ryan FR Bentley 25.11 25.104  (+4.8) 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+4.2)

1 GERMANNA, Jayden FR Stonehill 22.64

2 LOUIS, Jason SO Merrimack 22.87

3 PAULHAMUS, John FR Stonehill 23.24

4 MURPHY, Matthew SR Merrimack 23.39

5 LOREUS, Daryl SR Merrimack 23.59

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.3)

1 WIX, Joe JR Bentley 23.52

2 SKOPAS, Nathan SO Stonehill 23.63

3 WENDEL, Devin JR Bentley 23.90

4 REIMER, Jared SR Bentley 23.95

5 HENRY, Cedric FR Stonehill 25.11 25.104

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+4.8)

1 SOLIMINE, Jonathan SO Bentley 24.24

2 PELLEGRINE, Kevin SR Bentley 24.61

3 DENNEHY, Ryan FR Bentley 25.11 25.104

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 LOUIS, Jason SO Merrimack 50.96 9

2 DESROSIERS, Ralph SO Merrimack 52.43 7

3 WIX, Joe JR Bentley 52.52 6

4 RAHAMAN, Colin SO Merrimack 52.99

5 MCKOY, Davonte FR Merrimack 53.00

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BAIL, Zachary SO Merrimack 2:01.01 1(1) 9

1:02.24 (1:02.24) 58.78 (2:01.01)

2 MAIO, Matthew JR Merrimack 2:01.78 2(1) 7
1:01.65 (1:01.65) 1:00.13 (2:01.78)

3 DEEHAN, Jack SO Bentley 2:01.85 2(2) 6
1:01.40 (1:01.40) 1:00.45 (2:01.85)

4 MCNAMEE, Nickolas JR Stonehill 2:01.90 1(2) 5
1:01.31 (1:01.31) 1:00.59 (2:01.90)

5 CAPALBO, Nick FR Stonehill 2:02.81 1(3) 4
1:01.88 (1:01.88) 1:00.94 (2:02.81)

6 MONAHAN, Liam SO Merrimack 2:03.19 1(4)
1:02.41 (1:02.41) 1:00.78 (2:03.19)

7 LETELLIER, Neil FR Merrimack 2:07.10 2(3)
1:02.07 (1:02.07) 1:05.04 (2:07.10)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
8 HOGAN, Chris FR St. Anselm 2:07.39 2(4) 3

1:01.74 (1:01.74) 1:05.66 (2:07.39)

9 JANUS, Andrew SO Stonehill 2:12.07 2(5)
1:01.80 (1:01.80) 1:10.28 (2:12.07)

10 MCCABE, Collin JR Merrimack 2:14.76 1(5)
1:03.82 (1:03.82) 1:10.95 (2:14.76)

SULLIVAN, Ryan SR Merrimack DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BAIL, Zachary SO Merrimack 2:01.01
1:02.24 (1:02.24) 58.78 (2:01.01)

2 MCNAMEE, Nickolas JR Stonehill 2:01.90
1:01.31 (1:01.31) 1:00.59 (2:01.90)

3 CAPALBO, Nick FR Stonehill 2:02.81
1:01.88 (1:01.88) 1:00.94 (2:02.81)

4 MONAHAN, Liam SO Merrimack 2:03.19
1:02.41 (1:02.41) 1:00.78 (2:03.19)

5 MCCABE, Collin JR Merrimack 2:14.76
1:03.82 (1:03.82) 1:10.95 (2:14.76)

SULLIVAN, Ryan SR Merrimack DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 MAIO, Matthew JR Merrimack 2:01.78
1:01.65 (1:01.65) 1:00.13 (2:01.78)

2 DEEHAN, Jack SO Bentley 2:01.85
1:01.40 (1:01.40) 1:00.45 (2:01.85)

3 LETELLIER, Neil FR Merrimack 2:07.10
1:02.07 (1:02.07) 1:05.04 (2:07.10)

4 HOGAN, Chris FR St. Anselm 2:07.39
1:01.74 (1:01.74) 1:05.66 (2:07.39)

5 JANUS, Andrew SO Stonehill 2:12.07
1:01.80 (1:01.80) 1:10.28 (2:12.07)

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CORLISS, TJ JR Merrimack 4:06.63 9

48.70 (48.70) 1:07.34 (1:56.04) 1:08.33 (3:04.37) 1:02.26 (4:06.63)

2 COAKLEY, Billy FR Merrimack 4:08.30 7
48.54 (48.54) 1:07.36 (1:55.90) 1:08.73 (3:04.62) 1:03.68 (4:08.30)

3 KEHOE, Dylan SO Merrimack 4:12.02
48.25 (48.25) 1:07.59 (1:55.83) 1:08.93 (3:04.76) 1:07.27 (4:12.02)

4 HUGHES, Connor FR Stonehill 4:12.86 6
48.39 (48.39) 1:07.73 (1:56.11) 1:09.94 (3:06.05) 1:06.82 (4:12.86)

5 SCOPELITES, Trevor FR St. Anselm 4:16.52 5
47.09 (47.09) 1:07.79 (1:54.88) 1:10.13 (3:05.00) 1:11.53 (4:16.52)

6 HOGAN, Chris FR St. Anselm 4:19.91 4
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

49.06 (49.06) 1:08.74 (1:57.79) 1:14.42 (3:12.20) 1:07.71 (4:19.91)

7 NYKLICEK, Matthew JR Merrimack 4:20.82
50.59 (50.59) 1:09.46 (2:00.04) 1:12.91 (3:12.95) 1:07.87 (4:20.82)

8 DAVIS, Noah SR Merrimack 4:25.34
48.94 (48.94) 1:07.59 (1:56.53) 1:13.00 (3:09.52) 1:15.82 (4:25.34)

9 ORCUTT, Thomas FR Merrimack 4:25.75
49.43 (49.43) 1:08.77 (1:58.20) 1:13.44 (3:11.63) 1:14.12 (4:25.75)

10 POWER, Finn FR Bentley 4:26.56 3
49.19 (49.19) 1:09.26 (1:58.44) 1:14.61 (3:13.05) 1:13.52 (4:26.56)

11 CORCORAN, Cole JR St. Anselm 4:30.43
49.30 (49.30) 1:08.05 (1:57.35) 1:15.01 (3:12.36) 1:18.07 (4:30.43)

12 TOLAN, Brice SO Bentley 4:37.08 2
51.51 (51.51) 1:12.03 (2:03.53) 1:18.01 (3:21.54) 1:15.55 (4:37.08)

13 HODGSON, Patrick JR St. Anselm 4:38.28
51.01 (51.01) 1:11.87 (2:02.87) 1:17.28 (3:20.15) 1:18.14 (4:38.28)

14 CAMERON, Hugh SR St. Anselm 4:53.40
51.20 (51.20) 1:17.39 (2:08.59) 1:22.33 (3:30.91) 1:22.50 (4:53.40)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GAMELIN, Ryan SO Merrimack 9:03.04 9

34.88 (34.88) 1:12.88 (1:47.75) 1:15.01 (3:02.76) 1:15.22 (4:17.97) 1:13.95 (5:31.92) 1:13.58 (6:45.50)

1:12.13 (7:57.62) 1:05.43 (9:03.04)

2 CHASE, Ben FR Merrimack 9:03.80 7
34.61 (34.61) 1:12.93 (1:47.53) 1:15.00 (3:02.53) 1:15.15 (4:17.68) 1:14.48 (5:32.16) 1:13.57 (6:45.72)

1:12.20 (7:57.92) 1:05.89 (9:03.80)

3 JOHNSTON, Reilly SO Stonehill 9:06.32 6
35.96 (35.96) 1:12.69 (1:48.65) 1:14.92 (3:03.56) 1:15.18 (4:18.74) 1:13.98 (5:32.72) 1:13.32 (6:46.03)

1:11.43 (7:57.46) 1:08.87 (9:06.32)

4 MALIA, Shamus SR Merrimack 9:07.31
35.50 (35.50) 1:12.67 (1:48.17) 1:14.90 (3:03.07) 1:15.09 (4:18.15) 1:14.15 (5:32.30) 1:13.79 (6:46.08)

1:12.04 (7:58.12) 1:09.19 (9:07.31)

5 BRAZ, Shane JR Stonehill 9:08.64 5
35.09 (35.09) 1:12.74 (1:47.82) 1:14.82 (3:02.64) 1:14.80 (4:17.43) 1:13.85 (5:31.28) 1:13.95 (6:45.23)

1:12.45 (7:57.67) 1:10.97 (9:08.64)

6 BYRNE, Aidan FR Stonehill 9:11.16
35.35 (35.35) 1:12.66 (1:48.00) 1:14.89 (3:02.88) 1:14.76 (4:17.64) 1:14.05 (5:31.68) 1:14.14 (6:45.82)

1:12.97 (7:58.78) 1:12.38 (9:11.16)

7 BARNES, Colby FR Merrimack 9:11.54
34.69 (34.69) 1:12.87 (1:47.56) 1:15.02 (3:02.57) 1:15.67 (4:18.24) 1:14.68 (5:32.91) 1:14.00 (6:46.91)

1:13.47 (8:00.38) 1:11.16 (9:11.54)

8 CANN, Ian FR Stonehill 9:12.74
35.76 (35.76) 1:12.69 (1:48.45) 1:14.86 (3:03.30) 1:15.15 (4:18.45) 1:14.05 (5:32.50) 1:13.95 (6:46.45)

1:12.80 (7:59.24) 1:13.50 (9:12.74)

9 GARRATT, Patrick FR Stonehill 9:17.39
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

36.20 (36.20) 1:12.73 (1:48.92) 1:14.92 (3:03.83) 1:15.18 (4:19.01) 1:13.94 (5:32.94) 1:13.40 (6:46.34)

1:13.23 (7:59.56) 1:17.83 (9:17.39)

10 DELORENZO, Roman FR Bentley 10:22.90 4
37.92 (37.92) 1:20.92 (1:58.83) 1:24.05 (3:22.88) 1:24.65 (4:47.53) 1:25.61 (6:13.14) 1:25.68 (7:38.81)

1:26.45 (9:05.26) 1:17.65 (10:22.90)

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WALSH, Timothy FR Merrimack 16:07.96 9

37.48 (37.48) 1:12.23 (1:49.71) 1:15.66 (3:05.36) 1:16.66 (4:22.02) 1:16.38 (5:38.39) 1:17.79 (6:56.18)

1:18.91 (8:15.09) 1:19.16 (9:34.25) 1:18.94 (10:53.18) 1:20.05 (12:13.23) 1:21.73 (13:34.96) 1:20.96 (14:55.91)

1:12.06 (16:07.96)

2 BASU, Soham SR Bentley 16:30.00 7
40.33 (40.33) 1:17.62 (1:57.94) 1:19.19 (3:17.13) 1:17.83 (4:34.95) 1:17.91 (5:52.86) 1:18.55 (7:11.40)

1:18.77 (8:30.16) 1:21.10 (9:51.26) 1:18.98 (11:10.24) 1:20.91 (12:31.14) 1:21.65 (13:52.78) 1:20.10 (15:12.88)

1:17.13 (16:30.00)

3 BELMONTE, Brian SO Merrimack 16:34.63 6
37.96 (37.96) 1:13.71 (1:51.67) 1:16.16 (3:07.82) 1:19.03 (4:26.85) 1:19.32 (5:46.16) 1:19.95 (7:06.10)

1:20.21 (8:26.31) 1:21.20 (9:47.51) 1:23.14 (11:10.64) 1:22.61 (12:33.25) 1:23.11 (13:56.36) 1:20.86 (15:17.22)

1:17.41 (16:34.63)

4 SCOPELITES, Trevor FR St. Anselm 16:42.46 5
39.18 (39.18) 1:17.97 (1:57.14) 1:19.37 (3:16.51) 1:18.53 (4:35.03) 1:18.00 (5:53.03) 1:18.63 (7:11.65)

1:18.73 (8:30.38) 1:21.31 (9:51.68) 1:22.25 (11:13.93) 1:25.48 (12:39.41) 1:25.53 (14:04.93) 1:23.18 (15:28.10)

1:14.36 (16:42.46)

5 HORAN, Alex SO St. Anselm 16:51.76 4
38.25 (38.25) 1:13.77 (1:52.02) 1:16.33 (3:08.34) 1:19.42 (4:27.76) 1:19.67 (5:47.42) 1:21.96 (7:09.38)

1:21.37 (8:30.75) 1:23.64 (9:54.39) 1:25.96 (11:20.34) 1:25.94 (12:46.28) 1:25.85 (14:12.12) 1:22.35 (15:34.47)

1:17.29 (16:51.76)

6 LONG, Nicholas JR Merrimack 17:12.19
38.38 (38.38) 1:14.07 (1:52.45) 1:17.14 (3:09.58) 1:18.87 (4:28.45) 1:19.32 (5:47.76) 1:21.05 (7:08.81)

1:22.37 (8:31.18) 1:25.19 (9:56.36) 1:28.40 (11:24.75) 1:31.16 (12:55.90) 1:30.86 (14:26.76) 1:27.77 (15:54.53)

1:17.66 (17:12.19)

7 COOK, Jordan SR St. Anselm 17:16.16
39.00 (39.00) 1:17.30 (1:56.29) 1:20.60 (3:16.89) 1:20.49 (4:37.37) 1:22.93 (6:00.30) 1:24.54 (7:24.83)

1:25.55 (8:50.38) 1:25.87 (10:16.25) 1:27.33 (11:43.58) 1:27.83 (13:11.41) 1:26.39 (14:37.79) 1:24.25 (16:02.04)

1:14.13 (17:16.16)

8 NOTTEBART, Josh FR St. Anselm 17:24.64
39.67 (39.67) 1:17.99 (1:57.66) 1:20.64 (3:18.29) 1:20.95 (4:39.23) 1:22.45 (6:01.67) 1:24.70 (7:26.37)

1:23.42 (8:49.79) 1:26.51 (10:16.30) 1:27.69 (11:43.99) 1:27.12 (13:11.10) 1:26.00 (14:37.10) 1:26.35 (16:03.45)

1:21.19 (17:24.64)

9 WONG, Adam FR St. Anselm 17:26.73
39.33 (39.33) 1:17.88 (1:57.21) 1:20.25 (3:17.46) 1:20.27 (4:37.72) 1:23.02 (6:00.74) 1:24.53 (7:25.27)

1:24.95 (8:50.22) 1:26.64 (10:16.86) 1:27.41 (11:44.27) 1:25.91 (13:10.17) 1:27.36 (14:37.52) 1:26.31 (16:03.83)

1:22.91 (17:26.73)

10 SCOPELITES, Tyler FR St. Anselm 17:44.33
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#13 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

39.40 (39.40) 1:17.90 (1:57.29) 1:20.50 (3:17.78) 1:20.79 (4:38.57) 1:22.66 (6:01.22) 1:24.33 (7:25.55)

1:23.88 (8:49.42) 1:27.70 (10:17.12) 1:29.87 (11:46.98) 1:31.50 (13:18.47) 1:32.14 (14:50.60) 1:29.97 (16:20.57)

1:23.77 (17:44.33)

PITNEY, Andrew FR St. Anselm DNF

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+3.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 FAMIANO, Ethan SR Stonehill 15.29 9

2 GABLE, Aaron JR Merrimack 15.64 7

3 DWYER, Jake SO Stonehill 15.98 6

4 SHEEHAN, Luke FR Merrimack 16.87 5

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 LOVELL, Daniel SR Merrimack 56.85 9

2 MORIN, Andrew FR Stonehill 59.89 7

3 BOWERS, Jack JR Stonehill 59.91 6

4 SHEEHAN, Luke FR Merrimack 1:01.97 5

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Merrimack (B) 44.22 9

1) MCKOY, Davonte FR
            44.214 (44.214) 2) DESROSIERS, Ralph SO

3) LOVELL, Daniel SR 4) RAHAMAN, Colin SO

2 Merrimack (A) 44.53

1) SHEEHAN, Luke FR
            44.523 (44.523) 2) HUGHES, Alexander JR

3) LOREUS, Daryl SR 4) RUIMWIJK, Jadyn JR

3 Bentley (A) 45.65 7

1) CZELEWICZ, Nick JR
            45.642 (45.642) 2) PELLEGRINE, Kevin SR

3) REIMER, Jared SR 4) SOLIMINE, Jonathan  SO

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Merrimack (A) 3:29.67 9

1) RAHAMAN, Colin SO
            3:29.661 (3:29.661) 2) MCKOY, Davonte FR

3) DESROSIERS, Ralph SO 4) LOVELL, Daniel SR

2 Stonehill (A) 3:32.84 7

1) ANDERSON, Sam SO
            3:32.836 (3:32.836) 2) BOWERS, Jack JR

3) CAPALBO, Nick FR 4) PAULHAMUS, John FR
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#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 Pts
1 GABLE, Aaron JR Merrimack 1.78m 5' 10" O O O XXX 9

2 MURPHY, Colin FR Merrimack 1.73m 5' 8" O O XXX 7

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 Pts
1 DEANGELO, Cody FR Stonehill 3.80m 12' 51 /2 P P P P P P P P XO XXX 9

2 GARDNER, Drew JR Merrimack 3.80m 12' 51 /2 P P P O O P P P XXO XXX 7

3 CARROLL, Tucker FR Merrimack 3.05m 10' 0" P P O O XXX 6

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.15 2.30 2.45 Pts
3 CARROLL, Tucker FR Merrimack (cont'd) P P XO 6

4 NESTA, Ryan SR Merrimack 2.15m 7' 01 /2 O P

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SIABA, Michel-Ange SR Stonehill 7.22m 23' 81 /4  (+3.1) FOUL FOUL 7.22 (+3.1) 6.63 (+2.9) FOUL 6.76 (+1.1) 9

2 BERNARD, Cameron SO Stonehill 7.13m 23' 43 /4  (+2.6) 6.93 (–0.6) FOUL 7.13 (+2.6) 6.78 (+0.4) PASS 7.04 (+3.4) 7

3 GERMANNA, Jayden FR Stonehill 6.81m 22' 41 /4  (+0.9) 6.39 (–0.1) 6.44 (+2.0) 6.81 (+0.9) PASS PASS 5.50 (+1.9)

4 HARRELL, Joron SO Merrimack 6.67m 21' 103 /4  (+2.6) FOUL 6.67 (+2.6) 6.44 (+1.5) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

5 GALLAGHER, Stephen FR Merrimack 6.60m 21' 8"  (+0.7) 6.12 (–0.5) 6.60 (+0.7) 6.55 (+0.6) PASS PASS PASS 5

6 ARIAS, Antony FR Bentley 6.57m 21' 63 /4  (+1.4) 6.31 (+0.8) 6.57 (+1.4) 6.36 (+1.3) 6.15 (+1.2) FOUL 5.92 (+2.0) 4

7 OMUEMU, Eseosa SR Merrimack 6.56m 21' 61 /4  (–0.3) FOUL 6.55 (+1.1) FOUL 6.56 (–0.3) FOUL 5.57 (–0.8)

8 ANDERSON, Sam SO Stonehill 6.51m 21' 41 /4  (+1.3) 6.39 (+2.8) 6.13 (+2.1) 6.44 (+1.3) 6.12 (–0.1) 6.51 (+1.3) 6.49 (+1.9)

9 JASSEH, Omar SO Merrimack 6.45m 21' 2"  (+1.9) FOUL 6.45 (+1.9) 6.42 (+1.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 MURPHY, Colin FR Merrimack 6.16m 20' 21 /2  (+4.3) 6.16 (+4.3) 5.72 (–0.3) 5.92 (+0.5)

11 LOREUS, Daryl SR Merrimack 5.73m 18' 93 /4  (+0.3) FOUL FOUL 5.73 (+0.3)

DORIELAN, Peterlee SO Bentley NM

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 OMUEMU, Eseosa SR Merrimack 14.12m 46' 4"  (+0.1) FOUL 12.09 (–0.3) 13.59 (+0.0) 13.34 (+1.5) FOUL 14.12 (+0.1) 9

2 SIABA, Michel-Ange SR Stonehill 14.11m 46' 31 /2  (+1.5) FOUL 13.96 (–0.3) FOUL 14.11 (+1.5) FOUL 14.01 (+1.0) 7

3 HARRELL, Joron SO Merrimack 13.93m 45' 81 /2  (+0.9) 13.35 (+1.7) FOUL 13.34 (+1.9) 13.68 (+0.4) 13.55 (+0.4) 13.93 (+0.9) 6

4 ANDERSON, Sam SO Stonehill 12.78m 41' 111 /4  (+1.1) 12.78 (+1.1) 12.56 (–0.4) 12.77 (+2.0) 12.64 (+0.6) 12.36 (+0.6) 12.73 (+1.0) 5

5 ARIAS, Antony FR Bentley 12.51m 41' 01 /2  (+2.2) 12.22 (+0.4) 12.26 (+1.3) 12.31 (+2.4) 12.36 (+0.0) 11.89 (+1.2) 12.51 (+2.2) 4

JASSEH, Omar SO Merrimack NM

BERNARD, Cameron SO Stonehill NM

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 REDMOND, Patrick JR Merrimack 13.78m 45' 21 /2 13.63 13.55 FOUL 13.78 13.66 13.52 9

2 HUNT, Travis SR Merrimack 13.66m 44' 93 /4 13.48 12.65 12.63 13.20 13.22 13.66 7

3 THOMAS, Tyler SO Stonehill 12.69m 41' 73 /4 10.79 11.59 FOUL 12.69 12.01 FOUL 6

4 MARUCA, Kyle FR Merrimack 12.55m 41' 21 /4 12.27 11.46 12.11 12.30 12.55 12.42

5 CHEVALIER, Claudel FR Merrimack 12.13m 39' 93 /4 11.25 12.13 11.87 FOUL 11.78 12.01

6 CAPLAN, Jason SO Bentley 11.98m 39' 33 /4 10.99 11.98 11.58 11.77 11.86 11.91 5
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 NESTA, Ryan SR Merrimack 11.59m 38' 01 /4 11.07 11.59 FOUL 11.15 11.02 11.17

8 LISI, Robert JR Stonehill 11.40m 37' 5" 11.36 11.40 11.01 FOUL 11.38 10.55 4

9 ROSE, Connor SO Merrimack 11.29m 37' 01 /2 10.13 10.71 11.06 10.94 FOUL 11.29

10 CHAU, Joe JR Bentley 11.00m 36' 11 /4 11.00 10.56 10.26 3

11 COX, Chris FR Stonehill 10.35m 33' 111 /2 10.16 9.32 10.35

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WEEKS, Sam Unattached 57.39m 188' 3" 54.42 56.39 57.39 56.97 55.37 53.75

2 MARUCA, Kyle FR Merrimack 43.70m 143' 4" FOUL FOUL 26.72 43.70 40.33 43.25 9

3 REDMOND, Patrick JR Merrimack 42.68m 140' 0" FOUL 40.62 41.56 42.68 FOUL FOUL 7

4 ROSE, Connor SO Merrimack 38.26m 125' 6" FOUL 34.99 38.26 FOUL FOUL 35.78

5 CHAU, Joe JR Bentley 36.37m 119' 4" 35.79 36.37 31.25 FOUL 35.36 FOUL 6

6 THOMAS, Tyler SO Stonehill 34.24m 112' 4" 30.86 33.63 33.10 34.24 31.67 32.35 5

7 COX, Chris FR Stonehill 32.76m 107' 6" 31.47 32.76 31.32 FOUL 29.86 31.26 4

QUAYE, Nathan SO Merrimack NM

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HUNT, Travis SR Merrimack 46.24m 151' 8" 42.31 44.63 44.42 46.24 44.40 45.31 9

2 CHEVALIER, Claudel FR Merrimack 42.81m 140' 5" 42.30 40.63 42.81 FOUL 42.11 FOUL 7

3 LISI, Robert JR Stonehill 41.40m 135' 10" FOUL FOUL 37.83 41.40 39.94 FOUL 6

4 COX, Chris FR Stonehill 41.13m 134' 11" 41.13 36.45 37.65 40.72 FOUL 37.27 5

5 MARUCA, Kyle FR Merrimack 39.76m 130' 5" FOUL 39.76 38.62 39.35 FOUL FOUL

6 THOMAS, Tyler SO Stonehill 31.31m 102' 9" FOUL FOUL 27.44 29.63 31.31 FOUL

QUAYE, Nathan SO Merrimack NM

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MASELLI, Peter SR Bentley 43.39m 142' 4" 42.62 FOUL 41.79 43.39 37.98 42.77 9

2 CHEVALIER, Claudel FR Merrimack 41.38m 135' 9" 40.60 34.39 41.38 FOUL FOUL PASS 7

3 DADASIS, Nick FR Bentley 40.20m 131' 11" 40.20 38.81 36.71 FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

4 LUTHER, Nick FR Bentley 39.45m 129' 5" FOUL 35.92 39.45 34.79 38.73 36.85

5 BENNETT, Daniel SO Stonehill 38.77m 127' 2" 36.58 37.82 38.77 35.51 34.37 FOUL 5

6 NESTA, Ryan SR Merrimack 33.18m 108' 10" 33.18 29.46 PASS PASS PASS PASS 4

7 LANZIERO, Dan JR Bentley 28.44m 93' 4" 23.31 25.41 22.38 22.13 28.44 20.86

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Merrimack MERR 265

2 Stonehill STM3 158

3 Bentley BENT 87

4 St. Anselm STNH 21
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